

MACP No.266/22
Rajeda Bibi Vs. Mahesh Singh & Ors.

03.01.2023

Present : Petitioner No.1 in person with Sh Amitabh Jha, Learned Counsel for petitioners.
Sh. Akshit Tomar, Learned Counsel for R-1
Sh. Abhuday Kumar, Learned counsel for R-2.
Mohd. Rafi, Learned Counsel for R-3 / insurer.

Affidavit of evidence of PW1 / petitioner No.1 alongwith photocopies of certain documents filed. Copies already supplied. PW1 examined and discharged.

To come up for remaining PE on **06.04.2023**.

(SAMAR VISHAL)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/03.01.2023