

MACP No. 266/22
Rajeda Bibi Vs. Mahesh Singh

06.04.2023

Today lawyers are abstaining from work.

Present : None for petitioner.
None for respondents.

Put up for purpose already fixed on 06.07.2023.

(Samar Vishal)
PO MACT (East)/KKD/Delhi
06.04.2023