

MACP No.266/22
Rajeda Bibi Vs. Mahesh Singh

22.08.2024

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Present : None.

Report not filed by LC.

Put up for purpose fixed on **06.01.2025**.

(Mayuri Singh)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/22.08.2024