

37 MACT 266/22
RAJEDA BIBI Vs. MAHESH SINGH

02.07.2025

Present : None for petitioner.
R-1 in person.
None for other respondents.

It is submitted that evidennce is not yet completed before
LC.

To coem up for final arguments on **08.09.2025**.

(Mayuri Singh)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/02.07.2025